
Celebrating 100 Years of the 19th Amendment and the League of Women Voters

LEARN MORE ABOUT WOMEN’S SUFFRAGE!
FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

100th Anniversary Suff ragist Tea • Lyerly House, Hickory                                           Saturday, February 15, 2-4 pm

Suff rage Storyti me & Book Discussion • Main Library, Newton        Monday, March 16, 5:30-6:30 pm
Suff rage Sashes • Maiden Branch Library            Tuesday, March 17, 5:30-6:30 pm
Suff ragist Storyti me • Beaver Library, Hickory                                                                   Thursday, March 19, 6-7 pm
Suff rage Storyti me • Conover Branch Library        Friday, March 20, 10-11 am
Suff rage Picket Signs • Main Library, Newton       Saturday, March 21, 11 am-12 noon
Suff rage Storyti me • Ridgeview Library, Hickory      Saturday, March 21, 11 am-12 noon
How Women Civilized Catawba County • Beaver Library, Hickory        Tuesday, March 24, 6:30-7:30 pm

Historic Reenactment & Film • 1924 Courthouse, Newton            Saturday, April 4, 1-4 pm
Woman’s Hour Book Discussion • Main Library, Newton          Saturday, April 18, 2-3 pm
One Woman, One Vote Screening • St. Stephens Branch Library, Hickory                       Saturday, April 25, 2-4 pm

All-Ages Voti ng Exercise • Sherrills Ford Branch Library                             May 12, all day
All-Ages Voti ng Exercise • Main Library, Newton                              Friday, May 15, all day
Woman’s Hour Book Discussion • Tasteful Beans, Hickory                                                  Monday, May 18, 6-7 pm
100 Years of Male vs. Female: Debate • Main Library, Newton         Thursday, May 21, 6-7 pm
100 Years of Male vs. Female: Debate • Beaver Library, Hickory                                      Thursday, May 28, 6-7 pm

All-Ages Voti ng Exercise • Hickory Public Library, Hickory                Daily throughout June
African-Americans & the Suff rage Movement • Ridgeview Library, Hickory       Saturday, June 27, 2-3 pm

Suff rage Sashes • Main Library, Newton                                     Thursday, July 23, 6-7 pm
African-Americans & the Suff rage Movement • Beaver Library, Hickory            Tuesday, July 28, 6:30-7:30 pm
African-Americans & the Suff rage Movement • Main Library, Newton                            Thursday, July 30, 6-7 pm

Historic Reenactment & Film • Hickory Museum of Art & SALT Block                Saturday, August 22, 1-4 pm

All-Ages Voti ng Exercise • Main Library, Newton                         September 14-19, all day
One Woman, One Vote Screening • Beaver Library, Hickory                   Tuesday, September 15, 6-7:30 pm

All-Ages Voti ng Exercise • Hickory Public Library                                                Daily throughout October


